Issues & Categories Identified **

LITERACY, EDUCATION and HISTORY

Biblical Literacy
World Religions

Biographical

Inspiration and Encouragement
FAMILY and RELATIONSHIPS
Changing Family Dynamics

Stability in Relationships

Healthy Living
Financial Factors

CURRENT EVENTS

Social Issues

International Events

Active Responsible Citizenship

Policy Issues
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Program Name

Renewing Your Mind
Let My People Think
Ed Stetzer Live

Haven Today

Building Relationships

Issues in Education

Family Talk

MoneyWise

Point of View

Breakpoint Weekend

Washington Watch

In the Market

Description

R.C. Sproul explores the biblical theme of atonement and how the
work of Jesus relates.

Ravi Zacharias examines the uniqueness of Christ in world religions
Ed Stezer discusses the importance of the history and perspective of
black church tradition.

Charles Morris presents the source of hope that will never fall short.

Bob Lepine joins Gary Chapman to explain what real love looks like
and how it can transform marrages.

Clay Allen, founder of Avenue, presents the effects of pornography
addiction and how to find freedom.

Dr. Tim Clinton discusses adolescent mental health with counselor
Dr. Matt Stafford. They address the tremendous stress and anxiety
that wear on youth, and offer insight into properly and effectively
caring for children.

Rob West describes a simple budgeting rule that can help get
personal finaces on track.

Abigail Shrier joins the program to highlight issues related to gender
identity.

John Stonestreet and Shane Morris discuss the murders of hundreds
of Christians in Ethiopia at the hands of militant Muslim youth, as well
as the growing awareness of genocide against Christians in Nigeria.
Franklin Graham joins the first segment of the program to discuss the
Washington Prayer March and the relief efforts of Samaritan's Purse
in the regions effected by hurricane Laura.

In the first hour of the program, the potential application of socialist
ideals and their impact on American policy are examined.

Month-Day

July 16, 2020

August 22 & 29, 2020

September 5, 2020
September 24-25,
2020

September 12, 2020

July 25-26 & August 1-

2, 2020

July 10, 2020

July 9, 2020

August 3, 2020

September 18, 2020

September 6, 2020

August 3, 2020

Time Aired

9:00am

7:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm

8:30am

8:00pm

2:06pm

9:35am

2:00pm

5:00pm

** Categories of Community Issues Identified for Quarterly Issues Report for Station Public File - See Attached Document for Full Description of Issues

Duration

25min

25min

54min

2:30pm & 10:30pr 25min

54min

)0am(S); 3:00pm(¢ 25min

25min

25min

20min

25min

25min

54min



